UBC () -vs- Calgary ()
11/5/2022 at Calgary

gtatst: 1616 g/PZN(I)ZZ Goals By Period 2 3 Total
Time: 2:09 uBC 0 0 1
Atten_dance: 0 Calgary 0 1 2
Location: Calgary UBC: Jack Wismer (1)
CGY: Connor Gutenberg (1); Josh Maser (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UBC CGY
1st  7:33 CGY Josh Maser Max Patterson, Brendan De Jong EV 0 1
1st 19:47 UBC Jack Wismer Jonathan Smart, Liam Kindree PP 1 1
3rd  12:10 CGY Connor Gutenberg Noah King, Bradley Schoonbaert PP 1 2
UBC Power Plays Calgary Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots
2nd 00:00 0 0
2nd 07:21 11:36 04:15 0 0
2nd 19:07 00:53 0 0
3rd 00:00 0 0
05:08 0 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Conner McDonald 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:24 PP
1st UBC Ethan McIndoe 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 11:30 PP
1st CcGY Noah King 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 18:21 PP
1st CGY Brendan De Jong 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:47 PP
2nd CcGY Max Patterson 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 7:21 PP
2nd UBC Chris Douglas 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:36 PP
2nd CcGY Brendan De Jong 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:07 PP
3rd UBC Carson Miller 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:55 PP
3rd UBC Sam Huo 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:45 PP
3rd UBC Sam Huo 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:45 PP
3rd UBC Ethan McIndoe 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:50 PP




UBC1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

N

10
12
13
17
19
21
23
24
27
29
31
34
37
39
40
41
43
60

Noah Form
Carson Miller
Logan Doust
Ben Keon

Jack Wismer
Liam Kindree
Jordan Sandhu
Sam Huo

Tian Rask

Jake Lee
Conner McDonald
Cyle McNabb
Dorrin Luding
Sasha Mutala
Chris Douglas
Ethan McIndoe
Jonathan Smart
Josh Williams
Ryan Pouliot
Cole Schwebius

[ay
]
[y

O NNNONDMMOOKFKRNNNDNOOHROOO
o

O OO O oo oo

Calgary 2

Pos

Totals

Player

HO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOHROOOOoO|

NO OO+ OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFHOOOO Oo|(»X
HIO OOOOODOOODODODOOoOODOH+HOOoOOo o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o

N
a
1
(6, ]

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Dakota Krebs

Sean Strange

Noah King

Connor Gutenberg
Zach Wytinck

Jake Gricius

Marty Westhaver
Jordan Xavier
Jaeger White
Brendan De Jong
Josh Maser

Connor Horning
Jadon Joseph
Bradley Schoonbaert
Tyson Upper
Colson Gengenbach
Carl Tetachuk
Brodan Salmond
Max Patterson
Riley Stotts

o
—

=

=

N NOOOOHFHONMFEFWOFENOFEWNN
-

Totals

UBC Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

2 3

NOOOOOOOOOH+H OOOOOOHR OO OoO|m

Tota

AlOHr OOOOH OOOHFH OOOOOOUHRO O|P
HIO OOOOODOOOH OOOOOOOOO O+
HIO OOOOODOOODOOOOOOOoOH+H OO0 OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Oloocooocoocoo0oococo0oo0ooco0o0ooooooln
ot ooootoottooooooot o

W
D

Calgary Goalkeeping
Calgary Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

31 Dorrin Luding

60 Cole Schwebius

0:00

L 58:14

0 0
12 11

32

30 Carl Tetachuk W 60:00
31 Brodan Salmond 0:00

25

Totals

UBC Faceoffs

N[N O(>O

oo o

O (O O |=

12 11

32

= (o |0

Totals

Calgary Faceoffs

oo o

O[O OV |=

N [© NN

O |0 VW

oo ©o|o

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[07:33] GOAL by CGY Josh Maser (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Max Patterson and Brendan De Jong, On ice for CGY: Sean
Strange; Brendan De Jong; Josh Maser; Bradley Schoonbaert; Max Patterson, On ice for UBC: Noah Form; Liam Kindree;

0-0 Sam Huo; Jake Lee; Cyle McNabb, goal number 2 for season.
UBC 0, Calgary 1
0-1 [08:24] Penalty on Conner McDonald UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

0-1 PP CGY [08:24] Start power play for CGY.

0-1 PP CGY [11:30] Penalty on Ethan McIndoe UBC 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP CGY [11:30] Start power play for CGY.

0-1 PP CGY [18:21] Penalty on Noah King CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP CGY [19:47] Penalty on Brendan De Jong CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP CGY [19:47] End power play for CGY.

[19:47] GOAL by UBC Jack Wismer (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Smart and Liam Kindree, On ice for UBC: , On ice for
0-1 PP CGY CGY: , goal number 4 for season.

UBC 1, Calgary 1
1-1 PP CGY [19:47] Noah King (CGY) penalty complete.
1-1 PP CGY [19:47] Start power play for CGY.

Period #2 Plays

1-1 PP CGY [] Conner McDonald (UBC) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for CGY.

1-1 PP CGY [] Ethan McIndoe (UBC) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] Start power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [] Brendan De Jong (CGY) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [07:21] Penalty on Max Patterson CGY 2 minutes for INTER. ON GOALTENDER, (power play opp).
1-1 PP CGY [07:21] Start power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [11:36] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP CGY [11:36] End power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [19:07] Penalty on Brendan De Jong CGY 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP CGY [19:07] Start power play for UBC.

Period #3 Plays

1-1 PP CGY [] Max Patterson (CGY) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] Start power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [] Brendan De Jong (CGY) penalty complete.

1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for UBC.

1-1 PP CGY [04:55] Penalty on Carson Miller UBC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP CGY [04:55] Start power play for CGY.

1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Start power play for CGY.

1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Start power play for CGY.

[12:10] GOAL by CGY Connor Gutenberg (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah King and Bradley Schoonbaert, On ice for CGY: , On
1-1 PP CGY ice for UBC: , goal number 3 for season.

UBC 1, Calgary 2
1-2 PP CGY [12:50] Penalty on Ethan McIndoe UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2 PP CGY [12:50] Start power play for CGY.

Period #0 Plays

1-2 PP CGY [] Carson Miller (UBC) penalty complete.
1-2 PP CGY [] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete.

1-2 PP CGY [] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete.

1-2 PP CGY [] Ethan McIndoe (UBC) penalty complete.
1-2 PP CGY [] End power play for CGY.



