UBC () -vs- Calgary () 11/5/2022 at Calgary

Date: 11/5/2022 Start: 6:03PM Time: 2:09 Attendance: 0 Location: Calgary

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UBC	1	0	0	1
Calgary	1	0	1	2

UBC: Jack Wismer (1)
CGY: Connor Gutenberg (1); Josh Maser (1)

Scoring Summary

 Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UBC	CGY
1st	7:33	CGY	Josh Maser	Max Patterson, Brendan De Jong	EV	0	1
1st	19:47	UBC	Jack Wismer	Jonathan Smart, Liam Kindree	PP	1	1
3rd	12:10	CGY	Connor Gutenberg	Noah King, Bradley Schoonbaert	PP	1	2

UBC Power Plays

Calgary Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	07:21	11:36	04:15	0	0	
2nd	19:07		00:53	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
		•	05:08	0	0	0/4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	UBC	Conner McDonald	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:24	PP
1st	UBC	Ethan McIndoe	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	11:30	PP
1st	CGY	Noah King	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	18:21	PP
1st	CGY	Brendan De Jong	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:47	PP
2nd	CGY	Max Patterson	02:00	INTER. ON GOALTENDER	MINOR	7:21	PP
2nd	UBC	Chris Douglas	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:36	PP
2nd	CGY	Brendan De Jong	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:07	PP
3rd	UBC	Carson Miller	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:55	PP
3rd	UBC	Sam Huo	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:45	PP
3rd	UBC	Sam Huo	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:45	PP
3rd	UBC	Ethan McIndoe	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	12:50	PP

Individual

UBC 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	7	Noah Form	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	-	0
	8	Carson Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Logan Doust	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ben Keon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Jack Wismer	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	17	Liam Kindree	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	19	Jordan Sandhu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Sam Huo	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	2-4	0
	23	Tian Rask	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	24	Jake Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	-1	-	-	0
	27	Conner McDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Cyle McNabb	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	31	Dorrin Luding	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Sasha Mutala	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	-	0
	37	Chris Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	1-2	0
	39	Ethan McIndoe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	40	Jonathan Smart	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	41	Josh Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	43	Ryan Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	60	Cole Schwebius	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	2	1	0	0	0	26	-5	0-0	7-14	0

Calgary 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Dakota Krebs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Sean Strange	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-	0
	7	Noah King	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Connor Gutenberg	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	-	-	0
	9	Zach Wytinck	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	14	Jake Gricius	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	-	-	0
	17	Marty Westhaver	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	18	Jordan Xavier	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	19	Jaeger White	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	-	-	0
	20	Brendan De Jong	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	2-4	0
	21	Josh Maser	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	22	Connor Horning	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	23	Jadon Joseph	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Bradley Schoonbaert	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	27	Tyson Upper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Colson Gengenbach	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Carl Tetachuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Brodan Salmond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Max Patterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	1-2	0
	44	Riley Stotts	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	1	0	1	0	34	5	0-0	4-8	0

UBC Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
31 Dorrin Luding		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60 Cole Schwebius	L	58:14	2	0	9	12	11	0	32
Totals			2	0	9	12	11	0	32

# Player	C De	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30 Carl Tetachuk	W	60:00	1	0	9	7	9	0	25
31 Brodan Salmond		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	9	7	9	0	25

UBC Faceoffs

Calgary Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score PP Play Period #1 Plays [07:33] GOAL by CGY Josh Maser (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Max Patterson and Brendan De Jong, On ice for CGY: Sean Strange; Brendan De Jong; Josh Maser; Bradley Schoonbaert; Max Patterson, On ice for UBC: Noah Form; Liam Kindree; Sam Huo; Jake Lee; Cyle McNabb, goal number 2 for season. 0-0 UBC 0, Calgary 1 0-1 [08:24] Penalty on Conner McDonald UBC 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). 0 - 1PP CGY [08:24] Start power play for CGY. PP CGY [11:30] Penalty on Ethan McIndoe UBC 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp). 0-1 0 - 1PP CGY [11:30] Start power play for CGY. 0 - 1PP CGY [18:21] Penalty on Noah King CGY 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). 0-1 PP CGY [19:47] Penalty on Brendan De Jong CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 0 - 1PP CGY [19:47] End power play for CGY. [19:47] GOAL by UBC Jack Wismer (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonathan Smart and Liam Kindree, On ice for UBC: , On ice for PP CGY CGY: , goal number 4 for season. 0-1 UBC 1, Calgary 1 PP CGY [19:47] Noah King (CGY) penalty complete. 1-1 1-1 PP CGY [19:47] Start power play for CGY. Period #2 Plays 1-1 PP CGY [] Conner McDonald (UBC) penalty complete. 1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for CGY. 1-1 PP CGY [] Ethan McIndoe (UBC) penalty complete. 1-1 PP CGY [] Start power play for UBC. 1-1 PP CGY [] Brendan De Jong (CGY) penalty complete. PP CGY [] End power play for UBC. 1-1 1-1 PP CGY [07:21] Penalty on Max Patterson CGY 2 minutes for INTER. ON GOALTENDER, (power play opp). 1-1 PP CGY [07:21] Start power play for UBC. 1-1 PP CGY [11:36] Penalty on Chris Douglas UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 1-1 PP CGY [11:36] End power play for UBC. PP CGY [19:07] Penalty on Brendan De Jong CGY 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). 1-1 1-1 PP CGY [19:07] Start power play for UBC. Period #3 Plays 1-1 PP CGY [] Max Patterson (CGY) penalty complete. 1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for UBC. PP CGY [] Chris Douglas (UBC) penalty complete. 1-1 PP CGY [] Start power play for UBC. 1 - 11-1 PP CGY [] Brendan De Jong (CGY) penalty complete. 1-1 PP CGY [] End power play for UBC. PP CGY [04:55] Penalty on Carson Miller UBC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). 1-1 1-1 PP CGY [04:55] Start power play for CGY. 1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). 1-1 PP CGY [08:45] Start power play for CGY. PP CGY [08:45] Penalty on Sam Huo UBC 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). 1 - 1PP CGY [08:45] Start power play for CGY. 1-1 [12:10] GOAL by CGY Connor Gutenberg (POWER PLAY), Assist by Noah King and Bradley Schoonbaert, On ice for CGY: , On 1-1 PP CGY ice for UBC: , goal number 3 for season. UBC 1, Calgary 2 PP CGY [12:50] Penalty on Ethan McIndoe UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 1-2 1-2 PP CGY [12:50] Start power play for CGY. Period #0 Plays 1-2 PP CGY [] Carson Miller (UBC) penalty complete. 1-2 PP CGY [] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete. 1-2 PP CGY [] Sam Huo (UBC) penalty complete. PP CGY [] Ethan McIndoe (UBC) penalty complete. 1-2

1-2

PP CGY [] End power play for CGY.